Kitchen

New Cabinets; Counter tops; Double Ovens; Gas Cook Top; Vent Hood; Sink:

Lighting; Under / Over Cabinet Lighting
5ink Faucet; Back Splash

Dishwasher

Den

Removed Existing Fire Place; Built New Fire Place / Installed New Fire Box:
Installed Canned Lighting

Butler Pantry
New Cabinets; Counter tops; Lighting; Under / Over Cabinet Lighting

Dinning Room Bar
New Cabinets; Counter tops; Lighting; Under / Over Cabinet Lighting

Installed Wood Windows and Doors

First Floor Half Bath
New Cabinets; Counter Tops; Lighting; Sink; Faucet Toilet; Mirror

Master Bed Room
Hard Wood Flooring; Lighting

Master Bath
Mew Cabinets; Counter Tops; Lighting; Sink; Faucet Toilet; Mirror; Shower;
Shower Fixtures; Flooring; Canned Lighting

Second Floor Half Bath
New Fixtures; Flooring

New Lighting

Guest Bath
MNew Counter Top; New Fixtures; Flooring

Jack and Jill Bath
Mew Fixtures; Flooring

Second Floor Den
New Carpet

Interior House Painted

2011

2018

2021

2011

2011

2011

2018

2011

2011

2011

2013

2021

2013

2013

2013

2011

20138




Exterior House Painted
First Floor New Tile Flooring
Installed Double Pane Windows

Installed Back Garage Door / Drive way Door/ Kitchen Patio Door/ Bedroom
Patio Door

Sound System and Speakers Inside and Qutside
Resurfaced Pool / New Waterfall

Extended Patio

MNew Fence

Foundation Inspection

Hydrostatic Testing Sewer and Water Lines under Slab
Hot Water Heaters

AC
Air Scrubber UV Light Installed on Master Bedroom Unit

Electrical Panel / House Surge Protector

2011

2018

2011

2016

2011

2011

2011

2013

20138

2018

2019

2012
2020

2018

2018

2020




