	1	
Kitchen		
New Cabinets; Counter tops; Double Ovens; Gas Cook Top; Vent Hood; Sink;		
Lighting; Under / Over Cabinet Lighting	2011	
Sink Faucet; Back Splash	2018	
Dishwasher	2021	
Den	2011	
Removed Existing Fire Place; Built New Fire Place / Installed New Fire Box; Installed Canned Lighting		
Butler Pantry	2011	
New Cabinets; Counter tops; Lighting; Under / Over Cabinet Lighting	2011	
Dinning Room Bar	2011	
New Cabinets; Counter tops; Lighting; Under / Over Cabinet Lighting		
Installed Wood Windows and Doors	2018	
First Floor Half Bath	2011	
New Cabinets; Counter Tops; Lighting; Sink; Faucet Toilet; Mirror		
Master Bed Room	2011	
Hard Wood Flooring; Lighting		
Master Bath	2011	
New Cabinets; Counter Tops; Lighting; Sink; Faucet Toilet; Mirror; Shower; Shower Fixtures; Flooring; Canned Lighting		
Second Floor Half Bath	2013	
New Fixtures; Flooring		
New Lighting	2021	
Guest Bath	2013	21
New Counter Top; New Fixtures; Flooring		
ack and Jill Bath	2013	
New Fixtures; Flooring		
Second Floor Den	2013	
New Carpet		
		2018

Exterior House Painted	2011	2018
First Floor New Tile Flooring	2018	
Installed Double Pane Windows	2011	
Installed Back Garage Door / Drive way Door/ Kitchen Patio Door/ Bedroom		
Patio Door	2016	
Sound System and Speakers Inside and Outside	2011	
Resurfaced Pool / New Waterfall	2011	
Extended Patio	2011	
New Fence	2013	
Foundation Inspection	2018	
Hydrostatic Testing Sewer and Water Lines under Slab	2018	
Hot Water Heaters	2019	
AC	2012	2020
Air Scrubber UV Light Installed on Master Bedroom Unit	2020	
Electrical Panel / House Surge Protector	2019	